Let’s practice!

1) Complete the table

Singular Plural
I ____got ="__ got we ____got ="__ got
you got = got ,

you _____got =" got
he got = got
she they got = __got
it
2) @cB the correct word 3) Have or Has?
[ got a car. have has They got a house
My parents got a car. have has We got a car.
She got a dog. have has My dog got four feet.
We got homework. have has You got my pencil.
Tim got a computer. have has Jim got black hair
You got a nice friend have has It got two big teeth.
Ally and Sue a dog. have has Yes, [

you | have.
4) ‘'veor’s? 5) Have you...? we
they
I got ten toes. Have I
— you she has.
Mycat __ got brown fur. we got | Art? he
She got a boyfriend. they Science? |[ No, | |
Betty got a sister. Has she you | haven’t
he we
They got two bikes. they
You got a nice T-shirt. she hasn’t.
he

6) Write Have or Has. Write the answers.

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)

we got P.E. today? X

she got Art on Monday?«
you got English at nine o’clock?

John got History? X v
we got Music on Thursday?
you got swimming today? X
they got Science?
John and Sally got

Wihs? x




